SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY ONE WASHINGTON SQUARE SAN JOSE, CA 95192

SM-F15-2, Senate Management Resolution, Modification of Undergraduate Studies Committee Charge

Legislative History: Modifies: SM-S98-2

At its meeting of September 14, 2015, the Academic Senate approved the following Senate Management Resolution presented by Senator Shifflett for the Organization and Government Committee.

On September 11, 2019, President Mary A. Papazian signed and approved University Policy S19-2. S19-2 updated the charge of the Undergraduate Studies Committee and is incorporated below.

Senate Management Resolution Modification of Undergraduate Studies Committee Charge

Whereas:	The Undergraduate Studies Com	nh:àĐ PÌC	CäÐhereÀsbær@æ̀ættor aÀgkàÀp 0ÓaðbultÀ to a undergraduate curricula and provide sust curriculum committees in developing new
		Whereas:	The Undergraduate Studies Committee n
			obtain feedback and consult with relevan units, therefore be it
		Resolved	That the charge of the Undergraduate Stu
			to